BUNDESLIGA SPIELPLAN

Saison

2024712025

Freitag. 30.08.2024

1. FC Union Berlin

Samstag, 31.08.2024

VfB Stuttgart

Eintracht Frankfurt

S5V Werder Bremen

VfL Bochum 1848

Holstein Kiel

Bayer D& Leverkusen

Sonntag, 01.059.2024

1. FC Heidenheim 1846

FC Bayern Munchen

¢ a

20:30 Uhr

15230 Uhr

15230 Uhr

15230 Uhr

15230 Uhr

1530 Uhr

18230 Uhr

15230 Uhr

17230 Uhr

Spieltag

<

2. Spieltag

FC St. Pauli

1. FSV Mainz 05

T5G Hoffenheim

Borussia Dortmund
Borussia Monchengladbach
WVfL Wolfsburg

RB Leipzig

FC Augsburg

Sport-Club Freiburg



